
    

Lauf 1

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Fritz Hauk 443,92 1 0 110,98 443,92 1 Sieger Sieger

Gernot Baumgartner 438,16 2 0 109,54 438,16 2 5,76 5,76

Michael Hüther 434,10 3 0 108,53 434,10 3 4,06 9,82

Thomas Gebhardt 434,08 4 0 108,52 434,08 4 0,02 9,84

Franky Himler 432,40 5 0 108,10 432,40 5 1,68 11,52

Fredi Sebl 430,14 6 0 107,54 430,14 6 2,26 13,78

Roman Dienstl 428,18 7 0 107,05 428,18 7 1,96 15,74

Leo Rebler 425,32 8 0 106,33 425,32 8 2,86 18,60

Walter Trowal 424,56 9 0 106,14 424,56 9 0,76 19,36

Till Habek 392,56 10 0 98,14 392,56 10 32,00 51,36

Daniel Spiesslechner 392,28 11 0 98,07 392,28 11 32,28 -392,28

Martin Weiss 367,70 12 0 91,93 367,70 12 24,86 76,22

Peter Schönmann 340,02 13 0 85,01 340,02 13 27,68 103,90

Lauf 2

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

0,00 1 0 0,00 9,22 6,482 1

0,00 1 0 0,00 9,06 6,521 2

0,00 1 0 0,00 8,98 6,569 3

0,00 1 0 0,00 8,96 6,612 4

0,00 1 0 0,00 8,88 6,662 5

0,00 1 0 0,00 8,74 6,427 6

0,00 1 0 0,00 8,58 6,591 7

0,00 1 0 0,00 8,44 6,692 8

0,00 1 0 0,00 8,38 6,579 9

0,00 1 0 0,00 8,12 6,955 10

0,00 1 0 0,00 7,68 6,733 11

0,00 1 0 0,00 7,28 7,519 11

0,00 1 0 0,00 7,10, 6,826 12

Schnellste Rennrunde: 6,448 | Fritz | Weiß | 25.01.2019 Schnellste Qualyrunde: 6,530 | Mike Lang | Weiß | 03.09.2021
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Schnellste 
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Platz

4 x 6 Minuten GESAMT 

RUNDEN
PLATZ
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Runden 

Schnitt
Qualifying 1 Minute / Spur Rot

Gefahrene 

Runden

zum 

Ersten
Chassis Karosserie

4ter Lauf FIA GT 2024 - 05.04.2024 

Temperatur: 23°

Luftfeuchte: 31%

4 x 6 Minuten GESAMT 
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Schnitt
Gesamt 
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Platz
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